Web: www.alascience.com
E-Mail: sales@alascience.com
Microelectrode
Holders
BNC Type Holders
For use with all Heka amplifiers, most NPI electronic amplifiers,
Dagan amplifiers, and any amplifier whose input uses a BNC type
of connector.  All BNC type holders are made of low noise poly-

PPH-BNC-PIN Brass pin insert for BNC holders
PPH-BNC-TOOL BNC holder wrench - polycarbon
Ordering Information
PPH-KCL-AXU KCl bridge pipette holder for Axon universal type headstages
PPH-KCL-B KCl bridge pipette holder for BNC type headstages
Ordering Information
P-BMP-0.8 0.8mm x 3mm Ag-Ag/Cl pellet
with 70mm embedded Ag wire
P-BMP-1 1mm x 2.5mm Ag-Ag/Cl pellet
with 70mm embedded Ag wire
P-BMP-2 2mm x 4mm Ag-Ag/Cl pellet with
10mm embedded Ag wire
P-BMD-4 1mm x 4mm Ag-Ag/Cl disc pellet
with 10mm embedded Ag wire
P-BMD-8 1mm x 8mm Ag-Ag/Cl disc pellet
with 10mm embedded Ag wire
P-BMD-12 1mm x 12mm Ag-Ag/Cl disc pel-
let with 10mm embedded Ag
wire
PPH
Ordering Information
_ _ _ _ _
Side Port Options
Input Connector
Angle of Headstage Connector
P = Polycarbonate
I = Injection*
0 = No Side Port
1 = Standard Patch Perfusion Port
2 = Additional Side Perfusion Port
TH = Threaded Side Port
For Injection Only
BNC = Heka, Dagan and most npi headstages
AXU = All Axon universal headstages
AXP = Axopatch 1 series & 200A patch clamp amplifiers
AXC = Older Axoclamp amplifiers
2MMP= 2mm pin connector
0°, 30°, 45°, 90°,Not all angles are available
Glass OD
1.0mm, 1.2mm,
1.5mm, 2.0mm
*custom options available
P = Change Ag wire to
Ag/AgCl Pellet(only available in Polycarbonate)
Easy-to-use electrode holder for microelectrodes to
stabilize electrode potentials and eliminate
CI- from recording solution
No Photo
Available